0.040 (1.02)
0.200 (5.08)
0.180 (4.57)
0.350 (8.89)
0.330 (8.38)
CL
0.100 (2.54)
REF.

Request samples
Dotted line
How to order products
Dotted line
Product Change Notices
(PCNs)
Dotted line
Support
Dotted line
Distributor and field sales
representatives
Dotted line
Quality and reliability
Dotted line
Design tools
Contents
General description | Features | Testing
conditions | Product status/pricing/packaging
General description
The HLMP-3X50 series consists of tinted and
water clear T-1 3/4 LED lamps with standoffs.
The MV3X50 series in the same as Agilent's
HLMP-3X50A series, except for the standoffs.
Both series are available in red, yellow and
green with a minimum intensity of 80mcd.
back to top
Features
●     Pale tint.
●     Sturdy leads with or without stand-off
on T-1 3/4
●     Excellent for small area backlighting
●     High Efficiency Red - HLMP-3750A -
MV3750
●     Green - HLMP-3950A - MV3450
●     Yellow - HLMP-3850A - MV3350
back to top
space
Datasheet
Download this

Request samples
Dotted line
How to order products
Dotted line
Product Change Notices
(PCNs)
Dotted line
Support
Dotted line
Distributor and field sales
representatives
Dotted line
Quality and reliability
Dotted line
Design tools
Contents
General description | Features | Testing
conditions | Product status/pricing/packaging
General description
The HLMP-3X50 series consists of tinted and
water clear T-1 3/4 LED lamps with standoffs.
The MV3X50 series in the same as Agilent's
HLMP-3X50A series, except for the standoffs.
Both series are available in red, yellow and
green with a minimum intensity of 80mcd.
back to top
Features
●     Pale tint.
●     Sturdy leads with or without stand-off
on T-1 3/4
●     Excellent for small area backlighting
●     High Efficiency Red - HLMP-3750A -
MV3750
●     Green - HLMP-3950A - MV3450
●     Yellow - HLMP-3850A - MV3350
back to top
space
Datasheet
Download this

Request samples
Dotted line
How to order products
Dotted line
Product Change Notices
(PCNs)
Dotted line
Support
Dotted line
Distributor and field sales
representatives
Dotted line
Quality and reliability
Dotted line
Design tools
Contents
General description | Features | Testing
conditions | Product status/pricing/packaging
General description
The HLMP-3X50 series consists of tinted and
water clear T-1 3/4 LED lamps with standoffs.
The MV3X50 series in the same as Agilent's
HLMP-3X50A series, except for the standoffs.
Both series are available in red, yellow and
green with a minimum intensity of 80mcd.
back to top
Features
●     Pale tint.
●     Sturdy leads with or without stand-off
on T-1 3/4
●     Excellent for small area backlighting
●     High Efficiency Red - HLMP-3750A -
MV3750
●     Green - HLMP-3950A - MV3450
●     Yellow - HLMP-3850A - MV3350
back to top
space
Datasheet
Download this